Mantorp Park

Saturday
Yellow 1400-1420

Practice started at 14:01:01

Mantorp Park 3.106 Km
9/14/2013 14:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:42.432 +2.095 14:04:00.837 3 1:45.719 +2.680 14:08:20.737
(444) Kenneth Fruensgaard 2 1:40.337 14:05:41.174 4 1:47.398 +4.359 14:10:08.135
1 1:40.563 +9.498 14:04:31.038 3 1:41.550 +1.213 14:07:22.724 5 1:43.039 14:11:51.174
2 1:33.886 +2.821 14:06:04.924 4 1:41.104 +0.767 14:09:03.828 6 1:46.082 +3.043 14:13:37.256
3 1:35.168 +4.103 14:07:40.092 5 1:42.655 +2.318 14:10:46.483 7 1:44.989 +1.950 14:15:22.245
4 1:33.056 +1.991 14:09:13.148 6 1:40.852 +0.515 14:12:27.335 8 1:47.183 +4.144 14:17:09.428
5 1:33.187 +2.122 14:10:46.335 7 1:42.175 +1.838 14:14:09.510
6 1:31.917 +0.852 14:12:18.252 8 1:45.404 +5.067 14:15:54.914 (40) Christian Ceder
7 1:36.558 +5.493 14:13:54.810 1 1:52.274 +8.128 14:04:30.994
8 1:31.065 14:15:25.875 (47) Jan-Whilly Jansson 2 1:44.146 14:06:15.140
9 1:33.367 +2.302 14:16:59.242 1 1:57.001 +16.630 14:03:06.736 3 1:47.934 +3.788 14:08:03.074
2 1:48.292 +7.921 14:04:55.028 4 1:47.256 +3.110 14:09:50.330
(161) Arne Hartmann 3 1:44.250 +3.879 14:06:39.278 5 1:53.790 +9.644 14:11:44.120
1 1:43.485 +9.549 14:03:59.881 4 1:43.437 +3.066 14:08:22.715 6 1:49.084 +4.938 14:13:33.204
2 1:33.936 14:05:33.817 5 1:46.466 +6.095 14:10:09.181 7 1:48.719 +4.573 14:15:21.923
3 1:37.955 +4.019 14:07:11.772 6 1:40.371 14:11:49.552 8 1:48.507 +4.361 14:17:10.430
4 1:47.447 +13.511 14:08:59.219 7 1:44.873 +4.502 14:13:34.425
5 1:41.651 +7.715 14:10:40.870 8 1:43.767 +3.396 14:15:18.192 (51) Tommy Bjerregaard
9 1:42.309 +1.938 14:17:00.501 1 1:49.581 +5.417 14:04:20.152
(110) Danny Lambrecht 2 1:48.177 +4.013 14:06:08.329
1 1:34.586 14:06:55.852 (703) Rikard Sjoo 3 1:46.077 +1.913 14:07:54.406
2 1:36.122 +1.536 14:08:31.974 1 1:45.632 +4.870 14:04:20.316 4 1:47.526 +3.362 14:09:41.932
3 1:36.433 +1.847 14:10:08.407 2 1:43.277 +2.515 14:06:03.593 5 1:48.288 +4.124 14:11:30.220
3 1:44.527 +3.765 14:07:48.120 6 1:45.205 +1.041 14:13:15.425
(999) Jim Parvin 4 1:46.779 +6.017 14:09:34.899 7 1:44.164 14:14:59.589
1 1:42.899 +6.367 14:04:09.394 5 2:10.841 +30.079 14:11:45.740 8 1:47.295 +3.131 14:16:46.884
2 1:36.532 14:05:45.926 6 1:43.242 +2.480 14:13:28.982
3 1:37.165 +0.633 14:07:23.091 7 1:40.762 14:15:09.744 (7) Tonni Hansen
4 1:40.690 +4.158 14:09:03.781 8 1:41.767 +1.005 14:16:51.511 1 1:52.581 +8.285 14:04:32.632
5 1:38.474 +1.942 14:10:42.255 2 1:53.728 +9.432 14:06:26.360
6 1:37.785 +1.253 14:12:20.040 (5) Martin Paaske Rasmussen 3 1:44.296 14:08:10.656
7 1:42.303 +5.771 14:14:02.343 1 1:59.924 +18.739 14:05:01.506 4 1:44.691 +0.395 14:09:55.347
8 1:39.000 +2.468 14:15:41.343 2 1:51.768 +10.583 14:06:53.274 5 1:49.060 +4.764 14:11:44.407
3 1:45.992 +4.807 14:08:39.266 6 1:48.017 +3.721 14:13:32.424
(57) Hakan Hulquist 4 1:46.113 +4.928 14:10:25.379 7 1:48.299 +4.003 14:15:20.723
1 1:41.911 +3.760 14:04:12.870 5 1:45.274 +4.089 14:12:10.653 8 1:48.152 +3.856 14:17:08.875
2 1:38.151 14:05:51.021 6 1:49.727 +8.542 14:14:00.380
3 1:38.590 +0.439 14:07:29.611 7 1:41.185 14:15:41.565 (66) Erik Erglund
4 4:16.720 +2:38.569 14:11:46.331 1 1:51.589 +5.227 14:04:09.404
5 1:40.766 +2.615 14:13:27.097 (658) Anders D Kristensen 2 1:49.738 +3.376 14:05:59.142
6 1:41.395 +3.244 14:15:08.492 1 2:00.545 +19.314 14:05:34.504 3 1:48.474 +2.112 14:07:47.616
7 1:43.179 +5.028 14:16:51.671 2 1:43.034 +1.803 14:07:17.538 4 1:49.743 +3.381 14:09:37.359
3 1:43.074 +1.843 14:09:00.612 5 1:54.360 +7.998 14:11:31.719
(63) Fredrik Modig 4 1:43.673 +2.442 14:10:44.285 6 1:46.780 +0.418 14:13:18.499
1 1:39.588 +0.379 14:03:43.206 5 1:41.231 14:12:25.516 7 1:46.362 14:15:04.861
2 1:39.288 +0.079 14:05:22.494 6 1:41.881 +0.650 14:14:07.397 8 1:47.744 +1.382 14:16:52.605
3 1:40.754 +1.545 14:07:03.248 7 1:43.614 +2.383 14:15:51.011
4 1:41.579 +2.370 14:08:44.827 (37) Niels Erik Storgaard
5 1:39.209 14:10:24.036 (45) Jimmy Pedersen 1 1:49.714 +3.045 14:04:51.639
6 1:42.887 +3.678 14:12:06.923 1 1:46.952 +5.086 14:04:41.996 2 1:46.669 14:06:38.308
7 1:52.288 +13.079 14:13:59.211 2 1:46.696 +4.830 14:06:28.692 3 1:47.423 +0.754 14:08:25.731
8 1:39.584 +0.375 14:15:38.795 3 1:51.022 +9.156 14:08:19.714 4 1:51.143 +4.474 14:10:16.874
4 1:42.028 +0.162 14:10:01.742 5 1:52.540 +5.871 14:12:09.414
(14) Anders Olofsson 5 1:46.007 +4.141 14:11:47.749 6 1:54.996 +8.327 14:14:04.410
1 1:39.776 14:03:57.789 6 1:47.524 +5.658 14:13:35.273 7 1:55.982 +9.313 14:16:00.392
2 1:40.958 +1.182 14:05:38.747 7 1:46.035 +4.169 14:15:21.308
3 1:41.740 +1.964 14:07:20.487 8 1:41.866 14:17:03.174 (79) Rune Debel
4 1:40.970 +1.194 14:09:01.457 1 1:51.564 +4.405 14:04:57.910
5 1:46.177 +6.401 14:10:47.634 (333) Christina Jansson 2 1:50.819 +3.660 14:06:48.729
1 1:49.155 +6.116 14:04:49.912 3 1:49.301 +2.142 14:08:38.030
(67) George Fratilescu 2 1:45.106 +2.067 14:06:35.018 4 1:48.476 +1.317 14:10:26.506
Orbits
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Mantorp Park

Saturday
Yellow 1400-1420
Practice started at 14:01:01

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:47.159 14:12:13.665
6 1:51.727 +4.568 14:14:05.392
7 1:53.633 +6.474 14:15:59.025
(192) Adam Rasmussen
1 2:06.627 +16.571 14:05:26.861
2 1:56.263 +6.207 14:07:23.124
3 1:55.616 +5.560 14:09:18.740
4 1:52.959 +2.903 14:11:11.699
5 1:51.857 +1.801 14:13:03.556
6 1:50.056 14:14:53.612
(41) Petter Johansson
1 1:53.636 +2.283 14:04:36.824
2 1:54.271 +2.918 14:06:31.095
3 1:51.536 +0.183 14:08:22.631
4 1:53.562 +2.209 14:10:16.193
5 1:51.353 14:12:07.546
6 1:55.070 +3.717 14:14:02.616
7 1:56.172 +4.819 14:15:58.788
(16) Ditte Sommer
1 1:52.665 +0.580 14:06:52.556
2 1:52.399 +0.314 14:08:44.955
3 1:52.085 14:10:37.040
(908) Jacob Holm
1 1:54.525 +2.147 14:06:40.342
2 1:53.495 +1.117 14:08:33.837
3 1:54.764 +2.386 14:10:28.601
4 1:52.378 14:12:20.979
(19) Martin Wittrock
1 1:59.936 +5.089 14:05:06.999
2 1:57.230 +2.383 14:07:04.229
3 1:54.847 14:08:59.076
4 1:55.745 +0.898 14:10:54.821
5 1:59.178 +4.331 14:12:53.999
6 1:58.019 +3.172 14:14:52.018
7 1:55.162 +0.315 14:16:47.180
(767) Jeanette Winther Kroll
1 2:04.206 +3.336 14:05:10.403
2 2:00.870 14:07:11.273
(131) Philip Hole
1 2:14.572 +5.158 14:05:09.720
2 2:12.868 +3.454 14:07:22.588
3 2:13.028 +3.614 14:09:35.616
4 2:10.634 +1.220 14:11:46.250
5 2:15.755 +6.341 14:14:02.005
6 2:09.414 14:16:11.419

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff

Mantorp Park 3.106 Km
9/14/2013 14:00

Time of Day

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day

Printed: 9/14/2013 14:23:05

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing

Page 2/2



